31N ACOG CALL VOLUME

STATISTICS aCog

NUMBER OF CALLS:

51 2 6 8 APRIL 24, 2023 - MAY 24, 2023
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Call Taker Group Number of Calls Percentage (%) Cumulativ
ACOG 46 0.09 0.09
CLEVELAND 1,056 2.06 215
DEL CITY 1,590 3.10 5.25
EDMOND 3,953 7.71 12.96
EL RENO 1,309 255 15.51
EMSA 13,336 26.01 41.53
GUTHRIE 1,627 3.17 44.70
LOGAN COUNTY 262 0.51 45.21
MIDWEST CITY 4,647 9.06 54.28
MOORE 3,364 6.56 60.84
MUSTANG 2,323 4.53 65.37
NEW CASTLE 581 1.13 66.50
NICHOLS HILLS 373 0.73 67.23
NOBLE 501 0.98 68.21
NORMAN 8,465 16.51 84.72
OKLAHOMA COUNTY 3,247 6.33 91.05
OUPD 991 1.93 92.98
TUTTLE 441 0.86 93.84
VILLAGE 429 0.84 94.68
WARR ACRES 1,396 2.72 97.40
YUKON 1,331 2.60 100.00

51,268 100.00
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